L
in
ers
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in
ers |

ers |
15
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Classic® Liners
C
lassic
ITEM NUMBERS*
Size Item#
Name Code ALC=Cushion ALL=Locking
Profile
(select one)
5=Uniform 7=Tapered 9=Contoured
Fabric 0=Original Green/Gray
4=Spirit Buff
8=MAX Buff
1=Original Buff
Thickness
(select one)
3=3 mm
Uniform & Tapered only
6=6 mm 9=9 mm
Size 3=Small 0=Medium 4=Medium Plus
(select one) 6=Large 8=Large Plus 7=Extra Large
Single Liner E=Each, Original and Spirit Fabrics X=Each, MAX Fabric
PROFILE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Contoured Liner Profile
3 mm posterior
for knee flexion
choice of 6 mm
or 9 mm base
gel thickness
extra 3 mm
pre-tibial pads
A
nterio
r P
o
st
er
io
r
Tapered Liner Profile
3 mm posterior
for knee flexion
choice of 3 mm,
6 mm, or
9 mm base
thickness
extra 3 mm
A
nterio
r P
o
st
er
io
r
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Classic Liners. SIZING GUIDE
Uniform/Tapered/Contoured Profile Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra LargeSmall

ers |
17
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Classic® MP Liners
C
lassic M
P
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE
Uniform/Tapered/Contoured Profile Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra LargeSmall
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra LargeSmall
20 - 28 cm
(8 - 11 in)
25 - 33 cm
(10 - 13 in)
33 - 45 cm
(13 - 17.5 in)
28 - 40 cm
(11 - 15.5 in)
18 - 26 cm
(7 - 10 in)
15 - 22 cm
(6 - 8.5 in)
33 - 50 cm
(13 - 20 in)
36 - 55 cm
(14 - 21.5 in)
43 - 65 cm
(17 - 25.5 in)
40 - 60 cm
(15.5 - 23.5 in)
23 - 36 cm
(9 - 14 in)
20 - 27 cm
(8 - 10.5 in)
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Classic MP Liners.
6 mm base
thickness
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in
ers |
18
B
asic
Alpha Basic® Liners
Overview
The Alpha Basic Liner was developed specifically for amputees with low activity levels. The liner
has a symmetrical 6 mm gel profile. WillowWood’s Alpha Classic gel is paired with a flexible
fabric to ensure easy donning and that the liners do not grab or pull on the knee when flexed. To
minimize pistoning, the Alpha Basic Locking Liner utilizes the one-way stretch Select fabric at
the distal end of the liner without constricting a patient’s residual limb.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
• Designed specifically
for low-activity use

(17 - 21 in)
16
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Basic® Liners
B
asic
PROFILE
Symmetrical Liner Profile, 6 mm
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
SIZING GUIDE Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Basic Liners.
ITEM NUMBERS
Size     Item # Item # Item #
16 ABLL-16-6 - ABCL-16-6
20 ABLL-20-6 - ABCL-20-6
24 ABLL-24-6 - ABCL-24-6
26 ABLL-26-6 - ABCL-26-6
28 ABLL-28-6 - ABCL-28-6
32 ABLL-32-6 ABKL-32-6 ABCL-32-6
38 ABLL-38-6 ABKL-38-6 ABCL-38-6
44 ABLL-44-6 ABKL-44-6 ABCL-44-6
Standard Locking	         Large Locking              Cushion
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Umbrella size is variable based on the liner size.
A larger 4” umbrella is available for sizes 32, 38 and 44. Most likely used in retrofitting or for transfemoral use.
Please Note: A dyring stand is not included with the Alpha Basic Liner.
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in
ers |
20
Alpha Hybrid® Liners
H
yb
rid
Overview
The Alpha Hybrid Liner allows for easy bending and flexing of the knee, controlled pistoning, and
easy donning. Its Hybrid Gel is perfectly paired with a one-way stretch fabric that effectively controls
pistoning without incorporating a distal matrix. This fabric, engineered exclusively for WillowWood,
allows circumferential stretch, yet maintains liner elongation within specified limits. A flexible panel
incorporates an abrasion-resistant fabric allowing the limb to easily flex without pulling and tightening
at the knee. This panel and the thin gel behind the knee allows for comfort while sitting or bending for
extended periods of time. A new socket should be fabricated for best use of the Alpha Hybrid Liner
with progressive gel style. The Alpha Hybrid Liner with uniform gel style is a solution for amputees
currently wearing a 6 mm uniform Alpha Classic Liner with Original fabric and want to experience the
benefits of this new liner.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
• Controls pistoning
without a distal matrix
• Cushion liners ideal
for use with elevated
vacuum suspension
• Retrofitable
• Size of accordion
umbrella changes
with liner size
• Features a 12-month
warranty
Alpha Hybrid
Liners are offered
in two gel profiles:
6 mm Uniform and
Progressive.
Select Panel allows for broad range

ers |
21
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Hybrid® Liners
H
yb
rid
9.4 cm
(3.71 in)
7.5 cm
(2.96 in)
Large Medium Plus
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Hybrid Liners.
PROFILE
For liners with a progressive profile, the size of the
accordion distal umbrella changes with the size of
the liner.
ITEM NUMBERS
Size Item# Item#
Small H352-6393 H351-5363 H350-6393 H350-5363
Medium H352-6390 H351-5360 H350-6390 H350-5360
Medium Plus H352-6394 H351-5364 H350-6394 H350-5364
Large H352-6396 H351-5366 H350-6396 H350-5366
Large Plus H352-6398 H351-5368 H350-6398 H350-5368
Extra Large H352-6397 H351-5367 H350-6397 H350-5367
              Locking
Progressive      Uniform
              Cushion
Progressive         Uniform
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner
		  (bill once per liner)
		  L5673 Locking Liner
		  (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date
		  of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date
		  of patient fitting
Uniform/Tapered/Contoured Profile Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra LargeSmall
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra LargeSmall
20 - 28 cm
(8 - 11 in)
25 - 33 cm
(10 - 13 in)
33 - 45 cm
(13 - 17.5 in)
28 - 40 cm
(11 - 15.5 in)
18 - 26 cm
(7 - 10 in)
15 - 22 cm
(6 - 8.5 in)
33 - 50 cm
(13 - 20 in)
36 - 55 cm
(14 - 21.5 in)
43 - 65 cm
(17 - 25.5 in)
40 - 60 cm
(15.5 - 23.5 in)
23 - 36 cm
(9 - 14 in)

xp
ress
Ordering Guidelines: WillowWood® Express Liners
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Express Liners.
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE
RETROFITTING Patients wearing Alpha Classic or Hybrid Liners with a uniform profile
may be retrofit with WillowWood Express Liners with a uniform profile
and a 6 mm base thickness.
ITEM NUMBERS
Original Fabric Select Fabric
Size/Profile
Uniform
Locking
Item#
Cushion
Item#
Locking
Item#
Cushion
Item#
Medium, 6 mm E001-5160 E000-5160 E351-5360 E350-5360
Medium Plus, 6 mm E001-5164 E000-5164 E351-5364 E350-5364
Large, 6 mm E001-5166 E000-5166 E351-5366 E350-5366
Large Plus, 6 mm E001-5168 E000-5168 E351-5368 E350-5368
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
		  L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Uniform Liner Profile
A
nterio
r P
o
st
er
io
r
3 mm posterior
for knee flexion
choice of 6 mm,
or 9 mm base
thickness
  6 mm base
  gel  thickness
Availability based on demand.
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in
ers |
24
Overview
WillowWood’s Alpha Silicone Liner uses a proprietary, platinum-cured, medical grade silicone
designed for comfort and performance. Our unique blend of silicone, Vitamin E, and skin conditioners
results in a pleasing surface that is non-greasy, non-tacky, and comfortable against the skin. The Alpha
Silicone Liner uses Select fabric that controls pistoning without using a distal matrix. The Select fabric
allows for circumferential stretch making it easy to don for numerous limb shapes. The flexible knee
panel provides enhanced knee flexion and a broad range of knee motion. The Alpha Silicone Liner
retrofits with Alpha Hybrid Liners with a progressive profile.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
• Non-greasy & non-tacky
interface

ers |
25
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Silicone® Liners
TIP
If the limb circumferences fall
into the range of both the
Medium Plus 2 and the Large 1:
•	 choose Medium Plus 2 if the
distal end is bony and tapered
•	 choose Large 1 if the distal end
is broad and cylindrical
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Silicone Liners.
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE
ITEM NUMBERS
RETROFITTING
Patients wearing Alpha Hybrid Liners with a
progressive profile may be retrofit with Alpha
Silicone Liners with a progressive profile in the
same base size (Medium Plus to Medium Plus,
or Large to Large).
Hybrid Gel
Silicone
Silicone
Hybrid Gel
*A Medium Plus 3 size is available upon
request to retrofit patients that are near
the upper limit of the Alpha Hybrid Liner
Medium Plus size range.
S
ilico
n
e
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Size Item # Item #
Medium 1 S352-6590-1 S350-6590-1
Medium 2 S352-6590-2 S350-6590-2
Medium Plus 1 S352-6594-1 S350-6594-1
Medium Plus 2 S352-6594-2 S350-6594-2
Large 1 S352-6596-1 S350-6596-1
Large 2 S352-6596-2 S350-6596-2
Large Plus S352-6598-1 S350-6598-1
Extra Large S352-6597-1 S350-6597-1
Locking	             Cushion
9.4 cm
(3.71 in)
7.5 cm
(2.96 in)
Large Medium Plus
For liners with a progressive profile, the size of the
accordion distal umbrella changes with the size of
the liner.
Progressive Liner Profile
2.5 mm proximal
A
nterio
r P
o
st
er
io
r
2.5 mm posterior
for knee flexion
9 mm distal
6 mm tibial
crest pad
Progressive Profile (Silicone) Size Chart

T351-5367
T350-5367
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha SmartTemp® Liners
S
m
artTem
p
PROFILE
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha SmartTemp Liners.
ITEM NUMBERS
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Progressive Profile (Silicone) Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium 2 Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2Medium 1
Medium 2 Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2Medium 1
29 - 44 cm
(11.5 - 17 in)
26 - 44 cm
(10 - 17 in)
30 - 54 cm
(12 - 21 in)
33 - 54 cm
(13 - 21 in)
36 - 64 cm
(14 - 25 in)
33 - 64 cm
(13 - 25 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
32 - 36 cm
(12.5 - 14 in)
28 - 32 cm
(11 - 12.5 in)
Large Plus Extra Large
Large Plus Extra Large

ers |
29
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Duo® Liners
D
u
o
PROFILE
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting the Alpha Duo Liner.
ITEM NUMBERS
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
		  L8417 One Gel Sock (bill once per sock)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
RETROFITTING
Patients wearing the Alpha Duo Liner may retrofit with the WillowWood One®
System’s fabricless Alpha SmartTemp® Liner for sizes Medium Plus, Large,
Large Plus, and Extra Large.
Cushion
Item #
Size/Profile Symmetrical, 4.5 mm
Medium D990-1940
Medium Plus D990-1944
Large D990-1946
Large Plus D990-1948
Extra Large D990-1947
Product/Size
Item #
One Gel Sock, Size Medium ONE-SOCK-MD
One Gel Sock, Size Medium Plus ONE-SOCK-MP
One Gel Sock, Size Large ONE-SOCK-LG
One Gel Sock, Size Large Plus ONE-SOCK-LP
One Gel Sock, Size Extra Large ONE-SOCK-XL
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
 20 - 29 cm
( 8 - 11.5 in)
 28 - 36 cm
(11 - 14 in)
 30 - 54 cm
( 12 - 21 in)
 33 - 64 cm
( 13 - 25 in)
Symmetrical BK/AK (Alpha Duo) Size Chart (4.5 mm)
41 - 80 cm
(16 - 31.5 in)
32 - 39 cm
(12.5 - 15.5 in)
46 - 90 cm
(18 - 35.5 in)
37 - 45 cm
(14.5 - 18 in)
Medium
26 - 44 cm
(10 - 17 in)
20 - 29 cm
(8 - 11.5 in)
Medium
Symmetrical Liner Profile, 4.5 mm

lassic A
K
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Classic® AK Liners
PROFILE
9 mm lateral pad
9 mm distal
3 mm proximal
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
AK Liner Profile
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting
Alpha Classic AK Liners.
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE
SUGGESTIONS
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
 20 - 32 cm
( 8 - 12.5 in)
 28 - 36 cm
(11 - 14 in)
 37 - 55 cm
(14.5 - 22 in)
 32 - 47 cm
( 12.5 - 18.5 in)
 34 - 54 cm
( 13.5 - 21.5 in)
 37 - 64 cm
( 14.5 - 25 in)
48 - 90 cm
(19 - 35.5 in)
 44 - 80 cm
( 17.5 - 31.5 in)
Alpha® Liner Sizing
AK Profile/AK Symmetrical Profile Size Chart
Page 4 of 7
ITEM NUMBERS
Cushion
(Spirit fabric)
Locking
(MAX fabric)
Locking
(Select fabric)
Item # Item # Item #
Medium Plus AKC-2634-E AKL-2634-X -
Large AKC-2636-E AKL-2636-X -
Large Plus AKC-2638-E AKL-2638-X A442-1498
(accordion umbrella)
Extra Large AKC-2637-E AKL-2637-X
(standard umbrella)
AKL-2631-X
(large umbrella)
-
L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD	 30 days from date of patient fitting
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377

ers |
33
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Hybrid® AK Liners
H
yb
rid
 A
K
PROFILE
Symmetrical Liner Profile
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
9 mm distal
2.5 mm proximal
9.4 cm
(3.71 in)
7.5 cm
(2.96 in)
Large Medium Plus
For liners with a progressive profile, the size of the
accordion distal umbrella changes with the size of
the liner.
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Hybrid AK Liners.
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Plus Large Large Plus Extra Large
 20 - 32 cm
( 8 - 12.5 in)
 28 - 36 cm
(11 - 14 in)
 37 - 55 cm
(14.5 - 22 in)
 32 - 47 cm
( 12.5 - 18.5 in)
 34 - 54 cm
( 13.5 - 21.5 in)
 37 - 64 cm
( 14.5 - 25 in)
48 - 90 cm
(19 - 35.5 in)
 44 - 80 cm
( 17.5 - 31.5 in)
Alpha® Liner Sizing
AK Profile/AK Symmetrical Profile Size Chart
Page 4 of 7
ITEM NUMBERS
Locking Cushion
Item # Item #
Size/Profile Symmetrical Symmetrical
Medium Plus H442-1494 H440-1494
Large H442-1496 H440-1496
Large Plus H442-1498 H440-1498
Extra Large H442-1497 H440-1497
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377

ress A
K
Ordering Guidelines:
WillowWood® Express AK Liners
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Express Liners.
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE
RETROFITTING Patients wearing Alpha Classic AK Liners with an AK profile may be
retrofit with WillowWood Express AK Liners with an AK profile.
ITEM NUMBERS
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
		  L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
Availability based on demand.
9 mm lateral pad
9 mm distal
3 mm proximal
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
AK Liner Profile
WillowWood Express AK Liners - AK Profile Size Chart - December 17, 2013
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Large Plus
Large Plus
 32 - 47 cm
( 12.5 - 18.5 in)
 44 - 80 cm
( 17.5 - 31.5 in)
MAX Fabric Spirit Fabric Select Fabric
Size Locking
Item#
Cushion
Item#
Locking
Item#
Cushion
Item#
Large Plus E431-2198 E410-2198 E441-2498 E440-2498
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in
ers |
36
Alpha Silicone® AK Liners
Overview
The Alpha Silicone AK Liner with symmetrical profile provides extra protection to the distal femur and
allows the liner to be rotated for extended wear. The liner uses a proprietary, platinum-cured, medical
grade silicone designed for both comfort and performance for transfemoral amputees. Our unique
blend of silicone, Vitamin E, and skin conditioners results in a smooth surface that is non-greasy, non-
tacky, and comfortable against the skin. The Alpha Silicone AK Liner uses Select fabric that controls
pistoning without using a distal matrix yet allows for circumferential stretch for easy donning. The
Alpha Silicone AK Liner retrofits with Alpha Hybrid AK Liners and Alpha Classic AK Liners with a
symmetrical profile.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS:
• Non-Greasy & non-tacky
surface

37
Hybrid Gel
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha Silicone® AK Liners
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Silicone AK Liners.
PROFILE
SIZING GUIDE RETROFITTING
Patients wearing Alpha Hybrid
AK Liners or Alpha Classic AK
Liners with a symmetrical
profile may be retrofit with
Alpha Silicone AK Liners in the
same base size (Medium Plus to
Medium Plus, or Large to Large).
The Large Plus and Extra Large
liner sizes directly retrofit.
Silicone
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
ITEM NUMBERS
Size Item # Item #
Medium Plus 1 S442-1694-1 S440-1694-1
Medium Plus 2 S442-1694-2 S440-1694-2
Large 1 S442-1696-1 S440-1696-1
Large 2 S442-1696-2 S440-1696-2
Large Plus S442-1698-1 S440-1698-1
Extra Large S442-1697-1 S440-1697-1
Locking	              Cushion
AK Symmetrical (Silicone) Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2
30 - 54 cm
(12 - 21 in)
33 - 54 cm
(13 - 21 in)
36 - 64 cm
(14 - 25 in)
33 - 64 cm
(13 - 25 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
32 - 36 cm
(12.5 - 14 in)
28 - 32 cm
(11 - 12.5 in)
Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2
41 - 80 cm
(16 - 31.5 in)
32 - 39 cm
(12.5 - 15.5 in)
46 - 90 cm
(18 - 35.5 in)
37 - 45 cm
(14.5 - 18 in)
Large Plus Extra Large
Large Plus Extra Large

ers |
39
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha SmartTemp® AK Liners
S
m
artTem
p
 A
K
PROFILE
9.4 cm
(3.71 in)
7.5 cm
(2.96 in)
Large Medium Plus
For liners with a progressive profile, the size of the
accordion distal umbrella changes with the size of
the liner.
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting
Alpha SmartTemp AK Liners.
ITEM NUMBERS
Locking Cushion
Item # Item #
Size/Profile Symmetrical Symmetrical
Medium Plus 1 T442-1694-1 T440-1694-1
Medium Plus 2 T442-1694-2 T440-1694-2
Large 1 T442-1696-1 T440-1696-1
Large 2 T442-1696-2 T440-1696-2
Large Plus T442-1698-1 T440-1698-1
Extra Large T442-1697-1 T440-1697-1
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L5679 Cushion Liner (bill once per liner)
	 	 L5673 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
AK Symmetrical (Silicone) Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2
30 - 54 cm
(12 - 21 in)
33 - 54 cm
(13 - 21 in)
36 - 64 cm
(14 - 25 in)
33 - 64 cm
(13 - 25 in)
20 - 24 cm
(8 - 9.5 in)
24 - 29 cm
(9.5 - 11.5 in)
32 - 36 cm
(12.5 - 14 in)
28 - 32 cm
(11 - 12.5 in)
Medium Plus 1 Medium Plus 2 Large 1 Large 2
41 - 80 cm
(16 - 31.5 in)
32 - 39 cm
(12.5 - 15.5 in)
46 - 90 cm
(18 - 35.5 in)
37 - 45 cm

ers |
41
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha DESIGN® Liners
S
p
ecialty
ITEM NUMBERS
Locking
Item #
Cushion
Item #
Duo
Item #
Description
ALL-DES-OT ALC-DES-OT ADC-DES-OT* Alpha DESIGN Liner from OMEGA, Initial
ALL-DES-EO ALC-DES-EO ADC-DES-EO* Alpha DESIGN Liner via Electronic Order, Initial
ALL-DES-DP ALC-DES-DP ADC-DES-DP* Alpha DESIGN Liner, Duplicate
ALC-DES-CC AK Comfort Cuff, Add-On (Alpha DESIGN AK Liners only)
DES-WEBASSIST Webinar Assist
L5681 or L5683 Initial Liner, bill once per liner
L5679 Duplicate Cushion Liner
L5673 Duplicate Locking Liner
12 months from date of patient fitting
30 days from date of patient fitting
FABRIC STYLES
& COLORS
ADD-ON
FEATURES
ORDERING
OPTIONS
Classic Gel	 Classic Gel
Hybrid Gel	 Hybrid Gel
Classic Gel/Silicone	 Classic Gel/Silicone
Original: buff, green/gray, medium brown	 Original: buff
Spirit: buff, green/gray, medium brown	 Spirit: buff
MAX: buff	 MAX: buff
Select: light gray/gray	 Select: gray, taupe
Fabric-free (Satin finish): dark gray 	 Fabric-free (Satin finish): dark gray
      ___	 AK Comfort Cuff (additional fee required)
Transtibial 	 Transfemoral
INTERFACE
MATERIAL
• Order via OMEGA®
• FusiformCAST
• Alpha DESIGN app for iOS
• Online order forms at www.willowwoodco.com
* Fabric-Free Alpha DESIGN Liners include a Gel Sock.
L-CODE
SUGGESTIONS
TRIAL PERIOD
WARRANTY
WEBINARS Our web-assist program is also available. A telephone and a computer with high-speed internet
access is needed in order to participate. This program allows clinicians to work directly with a
WillowWood custom liner technician online to create an Alpha DESIGN Liner.
NOTE: Insignia scans may be converted to AOP files and submitted by e-mail to: aopfiles@owwco.com
Patent www.willowwoodco.com/education-and-resources/patents
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
L
in

ers |
43
Ordering Guidelines: Alpha® Upper Extremity Liners
S
p
ecialty
PROFILE
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting Alpha Classic Upper Extremity Liners.
SIZING GUIDE
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS	 L6692 Locking Liner (bill once per liner)
WARRANTY	 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 	 30 days from date of patient fitting
ITEM NUMBERS
Locking
Original Fabric
  Locking
  Spirit Fabric
Item #   Item #
Size/Profile Uniform   Uniform
Small AUL-5133-E AUL-5433-E
Medium AUL-5130-E AUL-5430-E
Medium Plus         - AUL-5434-E
Alpha Upper Extremity Size Chart
Proximal
Measurement
30 cm (12 in)
from distal
Distal
Measurement
4 cm (1.5 in)
from distal
Medium Medium PlusSmall
Proximal
Measurement
Distal
Measurement
Medium Medium PlusSmall
21 - 28 cm
(8.5 - 11 in)
19 - 26 cm
(7.5 - 10 in)
15 - 21 cm
(6 - 8.5 in)
33 - 50 cm
(13 - 20 in)
23 - 33 cm
(9 - 13 in)
20 - 27 cm
(8 - 10.5 in)